
SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 - 2025

Autumn Term 
2024

Spring and Summer Term 
2025

No VAT
applicable

Base Fee 
(exc 20% VAT)

Total Fee
(inc 20% VAT)

Day Student £7,498 £7,186 £8,623

Flexi Boarding (2 nights) £9,245 £8,860 £10,632

Flexi Boarding (3 nights) £10,035 £9,617 £11,540

Weekly Boarding £10,990 £10,532 £12,639

Full Boarding £12,479 £11,959 £14,351

Day Student £8,078 £7,741 £9,290

Flexi Boarding (2 nights) £9,959 £9,544 £11,453

Flexi Boarding (3 nights) £10,815 £10,364 £12,437

Weekly Boarding £11,839 £11,346 £13,615

Full Boarding £14,599 £13,991 £16,789

Day Student £8,429 £8,078 £9,693

Flexi Boarding (2 nights) £10,309 £9,879 £11,855

Flexi Boarding (3 nights) £11,179 £10,713 £12,856

Weekly Boarding £12,355 £11,840 £14,208

Full Boarding £15,219 £14,585 £17,502

Years 7 & 8

Years 9, 10 & 11

Sixth Form Years 12 & 13

Day Student £9,899 £9,487 £11,384

Weekly Boarding £12,885 £12,348 £14,818

Full Boarding £15,846 £15,186 £18,223

Pre-Sixth Form 1 Year IGCSE

Additional information overleaf



Additional Costs

• The School operates a standardised digital device scheme for pupils. The laptops 

can be purchased outright or rented on a 36 month agreement with our chosen 

supplier Easy4U. 

You can learn more here: www.boxhillschool.com/admissions/digital-devices/

• Extra Weekend Boarding and Occasional Boarding: £150 per night (inc VAT)

• Coaching for specific learning support (if required): £67 per hour session (inc VAT)

• Speech and language support (if required): £67 per hour session (inc VAT)

• Extra-curricular and self-taught language tuition: by arrangement

• Some activities where tuition fees apply such as Golf, Mountain Biking, Horse 

Riding, STEM Go-Karting, incur charges

• Minibus (if required)

Payments

The termly school fees are payable in full and in advance of the first day of each term as 

per the terms and conditions of the parent contract. 

Payment can be made by bank transfer, debit or credit card or for added convenience 

by termly direct debit. An Advance Fee Scheme is also available whereby early 

settlement discounts are applicable if the annual school fees are paid in full and in 

advance of the school year. 

The school’s finance department is able to provide details of each option upon request 

(telephone: 01372 377812 - Please ask for the Fees Ledger Clerk). 

There is also a monthly payment option available via private school fee finance provider 

‘School Fee Plan’. 

You can learn more here: www.myschoolfeeplan.com/BoxHill-RH5 

Box Hill School is an appointed representative of Premium Credit Limited which is 

authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FRN: 702718). “School Fee 

Plan” is a trading style of Premium Credit Limited. 

A full term’s notice in writing is required before the withdrawal of a pupil, otherwise 

a full term’s fees in lieu of notice will be payable. The notice dates are specified in the 

terms and conditions.

Fees are reviewed and adjusted on an annual basis. Fees for 2025/26 will be published 

in April 2025.

Fees overleaf


